Hsg)

Business Services

Organisation Online Contract activity as of 31/10/2025

Procurement and Logistics Services

HSC Organisation

Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation

Procurement and Logistics Service

GLOBAL HORIZON SKILLS LTD
MEDLINE IRELAND LIMITED

Training Mandatory for Childminders- Early Years Practitioners and Managers - Lot 2
Customised Procedure Packs Theatre

Provision of a Social Support Service for adults with an Acquired Brain Injury (ABI) and their (Cedar Foundation-The
Professional Use Point of Care Testing (POCT) Blood Glucose and Ketone Monitoring System ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS LTD

CLONALLON LABORATORIES LTD
CARROW MEDICALLTD
Galgorm Hygiene

Customised Procedure Pack Anaesthetic Airways
Disposable Reflective Marker Spheres
Kitchenware, Crockery and Stainless Steel Cutlery
Kitchenware, Crockery and Stainless Steel Cutlery BUNZL MCLAUGHLIN
Kitchenware, Crockery and Stainless Steel Cutlery Galgorm Hygiene
Provision of an Acquired Brain Injury (ABI) adult Longer-Term Rehabilitation and Training Sei Cedar Foundation-The
Fresh Bread hovis

Surgical Gloves Critical Healthcare Limited
Surgical Gloves Fannin Limited

Surgical Gloves Healthcare 21 NI

Surgical Gloves MANEPA LIMITED

Surgical Gloves MEDLINE IRELAND LIMITED
Surgical Gloves PEI SURGICAL LTD

Surgical Gloves

SEMPERIT INVESTMENTS ASIA PTE. LTD.

3723065
5592276_6016710
4542790
5052399
5592276_6016805
6075384
5483594
5483594
5483594
4578327
5985024
5536813
5536813
5536813
5536813
5536813
5536813
5536813
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108,072.00
48,783.40
453,846.00
16,932,019.10
18,000.00
33,333.00
123,211.72
147,401.02
54,920.40
920,400.00
7,679,197.59
225,000.00
225,000.00
225,000.00
225,000.00
225,000.00
225,000.00
225,000.00

27/10/2025
14/10/2025
02/10/2025
09/10/2025
21/10/2025
10/10/2025
31/10/2025
31/10/2025
31/10/2025
29/10/2025
24/10/2025
22/10/2025
22/10/2025
29/10/2025
29/10/2025
22/10/2025
22/10/2025
22/10/2025

01/09/2022
01/11/2025
01/01/2026
17/08/2026
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/01/2026
01/11/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025

ﬂ Contract Reference ﬂ Value per supplier n Contract Awarded Date ﬂ Contract Start Date ﬂ Contract End Date i

31/08/2027
31/10/2027
31/12/2028
16/08/2030
31/10/2027
31/10/2028
31/10/2027
31/10/2027
31/10/2027
31/12/2028
31/10/2028
30/11/2027
30/11/2027
30/11/2027
30/11/2027
30/11/2027
30/11/2027
30/11/2027,



