

**Online Contract activity as of 31/10/2025**  
**Procurement and Logistics Service**

HSC Organisation	Contract Title	Supplier	Contract Reference	Value per supplier	Contract Awarded Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date
Business Services Organisation	Training Mandatory for Childminders- Early Years Practitioners and Managers - Lot 2	GLOBAL HORIZON SKILLS LTD	3723065	£ 108,072.00	27/10/2025	01/09/2022	31/08/2027
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs Theatre	MEDLINE IRELAND LIMITED	5592276 6016710	£ 48,783.40	14/10/2025	01/11/2025	31/10/2027
Business Services Organisation	Provision of a Social Support Service for adults with an Acquired Brain Injury (ABI) and their (Cedar Foundation-The	Cedar Foundation-The	4542790	£ 453,846.00	02/10/2025	01/01/2026	31/12/2028
Business Services Organisation	Professional Use Point of Care Testing (POCT) Blood Glucose and Ketone Monitoring System	ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS LTD	5052399	£ 16,932,019.10	09/10/2025	17/08/2026	16/08/2030
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Pack Anaesthetic Airways	CLONALLON LABORATORIES LTD	5592276 6016805	£ 18,000.00	21/10/2025	01/11/2025	31/10/2027
Business Services Organisation	Disposable Reflective Marker Spheres	CARROW MEDICAL LTD	6075384	£ 33,333.00	10/10/2025	01/11/2025	31/10/2028
Business Services Organisation	Kitchenware, Crockery and Stainless Steel Cutlery	Galgorm Hygiene	5483594	£ 123,211.72	31/10/2025	01/11/2025	31/10/2027
Business Services Organisation	Kitchenware, Crockery and Stainless Steel Cutlery	BUNZL MCLAUGHLIN	5483594	£ 147,401.02	31/10/2025	01/11/2025	31/10/2027
Business Services Organisation	Kitchenware, Crockery and Stainless Steel Cutlery	Galgorm Hygiene	5483594	£ 54,920.40	31/10/2025	01/11/2025	31/10/2027
Business Services Organisation	Provision of an Acquired Brain Injury (ABI) adult Longer-Term Rehabilitation and Training Ser	Cedar Foundation-The	4578327	£ 920,400.00	29/10/2025	01/01/2026	31/12/2028
Business Services Organisation	Fresh Bread	hovis	5985024	£ 7,679,197.59	24/10/2025	01/11/2025	31/10/2028
Business Services Organisation	Surgical Gloves	Critical Healthcare Limited	5536813	£ 225,000.00	22/10/2025	01/12/2025	30/11/2027
Business Services Organisation	Surgical Gloves	Fannin Limited	5536813	£ 225,000.00	22/10/2025	01/12/2025	30/11/2027
Business Services Organisation	Surgical Gloves	Healthcare 21 NI	5536813	£ 225,000.00	29/10/2025	01/12/2025	30/11/2027
Business Services Organisation	Surgical Gloves	MANEPA LIMITED	5536813	£ 225,000.00	29/10/2025	01/12/2025	30/11/2027
Business Services Organisation	Surgical Gloves	MEDLINE IRELAND LIMITED	5536813	£ 225,000.00	22/10/2025	01/12/2025	30/11/2027
Business Services Organisation	Surgical Gloves	PEI SURGICAL LTD	5536813	£ 225,000.00	22/10/2025	01/12/2025	30/11/2027
Business Services Organisation	Surgical Gloves	SEMPERIT INVESTMENTS ASIA PTE. LTD.	5536813	£ 225,000.00	22/10/2025	01/12/2025	30/11/2027